14
30
48
54
68

17
26
30
38

Jessica Judd
Joanna Muir
Louisa Stewart
Emma Dunnnett
Rachael Dunn
Sarah Cassells
Stella Winters
Team

C.Magaaen
Hollie Young
Emily Dudgeon
Emily Stewart
Sarah Munn

Team

London Mini Marathon 2009
Winners and Scottish results
Distance 2.6 miles
Age 13, 14 — age on the day

East
Stewarty AC
Dundee Hawkhill H
Caithness AAC
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Shettleston H

6th

17.40 1
17.58 7
18.33 18
19.22 21
19.53 28
22.51 44
20.34 54

Z.Seddon

Max Aitchison

Finlay Rae

Jake Wightman

Jamie Crowe

Jake Kerr

Cameron Strachan
Team

Age 15,16 & 17 — age on the day

Northem Ireland
VP City of Glasgow
Edinburgh AC
Dundee Hawkhill H
Irvine AC

6th

16.16 1
17.32 24
17.40 25
17.49 30
18.09 35

51

53

Wheelchair

R.Sparke
Andrew Buchart
Kyle McLellan
David Vernon
Ross Matheson
Jack Hamilton
Craig Wellcoat
Team

South East
VP City of Glasgow
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Edinburgh AC
Dundee Hawkhill H
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC

4th

East
Central AC
Nithsdale AC
Nithsadle AC
Lasswade AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Law & District AAC
7th

15.11
16.01
16.30
16.33
16.42
17.02
16.13

14.20
15.03
15.04
15.20
15.26
15.40
15.46



